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Call Cat. Anno

[1BAY SINGOLO CW 1967
11KG SINGOLO RTTY 1967
11KG SINGOLO MISTO 1967
I1KDB SINGOLO FONIA 1967
11-12970 SWL 1967
I1TKK SINGOLO CW 1968
I1CAQ SINGOLO RTTY 1968
I1WBH SINGOLO MISTO 1968
[1IAMU SINGOLO FONIA 1968
11 12849 SWL 1968
ARI BOLOGNA SEZIONE 1968
I1SAP MULTI OP. SINGOLO TX 1969
I1TKK SINGOLO CW 1969
I1CGE SINGOLO RTTY 1969
[1DPR SINGOLO MISTO 1969
IINIC SINGOLO FONIA 1969
11-12963 SWL 1969
ARI ANCONA SEZIONE 1969
[1BAY MULTI OP. SINGOLO TX 1970
11BQI SINGOLO CW 1970
I1CGE SINGOLO RTTY 1970
ILAMD SINGOLO MISTO 1970
[1AIM SINGOLO FONIA 1970
11-13854 SWL 1970
ARI BOLOGNA SEZIONE 1970
I1BAY MULTI OP. SINGOLO TX 1971
16BQI SINGOLO CW 1971
ISMPK SINGOLO RTTY 1971
I5SGWL SINGOLO MISTO 1971
I6FLD SINGOLO FONIA 1971
11COB MULTI OP. SINGOLO TX 1972
16BQI SINGOLO CW 1972
I1IEVK SINGOLO RTTY 1972
I1IEVK SINGOLO MISTO 1972
I2CAB SINGOLO FONIA 1972
I1PYS MULTI OP. SINGOLO TX 1973
[4AMD SINGOLO CW 1973
14ZCP SINGOLO RTTY 1973
11COB SINGOLO MISTO 1973
11COB SINGOLO FONIA 1973
14-15645 SWL 1973
I1BAY MULTI OP. SINGOLO TX 1974
I2FAE SINGOLO CW 1974
I6VGA SINGOLO RTTY 1974
IBGMG SINGOLO MISTO 1974
I7TGT SINGOLO FONIA 1974
I13-57461 SWL 1974
IS0-57850 SWL MULTI OP. SINGOLO TX 1974
I1IANP MULTI OP. SINGOLO TX 1975
IVOALE SINGOLO CW 1975
11PYS SINGOLO RTTY 1975
I3MWP SINGOLO MISTO 1975
ISMWP SINGOLO FONIA 1975
10-55048 SWL 1975
I15-57718 SWL MULTI OP. SINGOLO TX 1975
11SBU MULTI OP. SINGOLO TX 1976
ISBRHZ SINGOLO CW 1976
IBEVK SINGOLO RTTY 1976
ISBEVK SINGOLO MISTO 1976

ISPAR SINGOLO FONIA 1976



I2FGP
I8GMG
ISEVK
I3AIM
[2-20046
11LBH
12AV
11COB
[4FTU
IN3DYG
I1SAF
I2FUD
IV3PVD
ISMPN
[AMMV
I2NTF
I2FUD
ISFUE
I2ADN
[4AMMV
12-67755
ISWEI
I7LPW
[IXHV
ISFUE
I0SGG
IV3PUE
12-67755
ISLLH
ISRRR
102W1J
ISFUE
I0AMU
IKSAMB
12-67970
IBWET
IKBCVD
IK1CJIT
12VXD
18YGZ
IV3GOW
[2-14553
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ARI CASTELLAMARE DI STAB SEZIONE

ISWEI

IV3DYS

12W1J

I7FKO

IKBADC
[0TXW
10-326R

ARI BOLOGNA
ISMXX
IV3DYS

12VXJ

12VXD

12KYM

18YGZ
12-3089MI

ARI MONTECATINI
IK6BOB
IV3DYS

MULTI OP. SINGOLO TX
QRP

SINGOLO CW
SINGOLO RTTY
SINGOLO MISTO
SINGOLO FONIA

SWL
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QRP
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16BQI
I2WEG
12VXJ
IK6FJIV
12-20364
14MJIQ
IOKHY
I50UL
ISDHY
I5JRR
IBHCQ
12-3089MI
ARI RIMINI
I5GOH
IOKHP
IKSHMR
I2WEG
IK2GWH
I4AVG
11-20364
ARI LIVORNO
I50UL
IN3EEF
I1BAY
I2WEG
IBNHJ
I4AVG
11-21171TO
ARI LIVORNO
I5JRC
IKSOUU
I1BAY
I1GMF
IBNHJ
I4AVG
IN3-489TN
ARI BRESCIA
IRLRAI
I1BAY
I1YRL
IK5CKL
I7PHH
I1XXM
IN3-489TN
ARI TRIESTE
I4EML
IKOPRP
I3FDZ
IK5CKL
12JQJ
I5JRR
11-6662TO
ARI TRIESTE
IY4FGM
IKOPRP
IV3MIG
IK5CKL
11BPU
IOKNQ
IKOQDB
IK6BOB
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QRP
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SINGOLO FONIA
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SEZIONE

MULTI OP. SINGOLO TX
QRP

SINGOLO CW
SINGOLO RTTY
SINGOLO MISTO
SINGOLO FONIA

SWL

SEZIONE

MULTI OP. SINGOLO TX
QRP

SINGOLO CW
SINGOLO RTTY
SINGOLO MISTO
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I6WJB
IK8VRI
IK5CKL
IV3KCB
ITOWLK
11-6662TO
ARI PRATO
IBNHJ
[1BAY
IK8VRI
IK5CKL
14AVG
[Y2ARI
11-6662TO
ARI PRATO
14AVG
IK5JAN
ISNSR
IK5CKL
11BPU
IK6BOB
IN3-489TN
ARI PRATO
IK6BOB
[1BAY
ISNSR
IK5CKL
IBNHJ
IKOPHY
11-2098GE
ARI PRATO
IKOPRP
[1BAY
I6WJB
IK5CKL
11BPU
IKAGNI
IN3-489TN
ARl SANREMO
IZ5AXA
[1BAY
I3FDZ
IK7YUA
11BPU
14AVG
11-2098GE
ARI GENZANO
I50YY
IONNZ
IK2CIO
IK5CKL
IK1GPG
I7-1237BA
ARI PRATO
11COB
IKOBDO
IK2CIO
IK5CKL
IK5OSA
[4AVG
IS0-405CA
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QRP

SINGOLO CW
SINGOLO RTTY
SINGOLO MISTO
SINGOLO FONIA

SWL

SEZIONE

MULTI OP. SINGOLO TX
QRP

SINGOLO CW
SINGOLO RTTY
SINGOLO FONIA
STAZIONI MARCONIANE
SWL

SEZIONE

MULTI OP. SINGOLO TX
QRP

SINGOLO CW
SINGOLO RTTY
SINGOLO MISTO
SINGOLO FONIA

SWL

SEZIONE

MULTI OP. SINGOLO TX
QRP

SINGOLO CW
SINGOLO RTTY
SINGOLO MISTO
SINGOLO FONIA

SWL

SEZIONE

MULTI OP. SINGOLO TX
QRP

SINGOLO CW
SINGOLO RTTY
SINGOLO MISTO
SINGOLO FONIA

SWL

SEZIONE

MULTI OP. SINGOLO TX
QRP
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SWL
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MULTI OP. SINGOLO TX
QRP

SINGOLO CW
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SINGOLO FONIA

SWL

SEZIONE

MULTI OP. SINGOLO TX
QRP

SINGOLO CW
SINGOLO DIGITALE
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SINGOLO FONIA

SWL
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ARI PRATO
IV3VFR
[1BAY
IK2CIO
IK5CKL
IK5OSA
IK4GNI
15-1990FI
ARI PRATO
IV3WMI
IKOCNA
I2IFT
ISFDZ
IK2CIO
IV3TMV
IK1IFVO
[IXXM
15-1990FI

ARI SANREMO

14AVG
I1BAY
IK4ZHH
IN3NJB
IK2CIO
IV3SCP
IQ5AE
IKIFVO
IV3IPS
IN3-489/TN

ARI SANREMO

IZ2FTR
I1BAY
IKAZHH
IINVU
IK2CIO
IV3SCP
IQ3AZ
IK2HKT
IV3IPS
IYAFGM
IN3-489/TN
ARI TRENTO
IN3TCH
IOUZF
1Z8CCW
IN3NJB
IK2CIO
1Z8EDL
IQ3AZ
IK3QAR/4
IKSMES/5
IYAFGM
IN3-489/TN
ARI TRENTO
ISO/I50YY
IK1RIM
1Z8CCW
I5MXX
IK2CIO
1Z8EDL
IQ9PA
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SEZIONE

MULTI OP. SINGOLO TX
QRP

SINGOLO CW
SINGOLO DIGITALE
SINGOLO MISTO
SINGOLO FONIA
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SEZIONE

MULTI OP. SINGOLO TX
QRP

SINGOLO 40
SINGOLO 80

SINGOLO CW
SINGOLO DIGITALE
SINGOLO MISTO
SINGOLO FONIA

SWL

SEZIONE

MULTI OP. SINGOLO TX
QRP

SINGOLO 40
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SINGOLO CW
SINGOLO DIGITALE
STAZIONI IQ

SINGOLO MISTO
SINGOLO FONIA

SWL

SEZIONE

MULTI OP. SINGOLO TX
QRP

SINGOLO 40
SINGOLO 80
SINGOLO CW
SINGOLO DIGITALE
STAZIONI IQ

SINGOLO MISTO
SINGOLO FONIA
STAZIONI MARCONIANE
SWL

SEZIONE

MULTI OP. SINGOLO TX
QRP

SINGOLO 40
SINGOLO 80
SINGOLO CW
SINGOLO DIGITALE
STAZIONI IQ

SINGOLO MISTO
SINGOLO FONIA
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IK3QAR/4
IZ8EPX
IYAFGM
IN3-489/TN

ARI SANREMO

ITORGY
IK1IFVO/QRP
1Z8CCW
IKOTUM
IK2CIO
IN3VVK
IQ7GC
IK3QAR/4
IZ8EPX
IYAFGM
IKSPWC

ARI ROMA
IK3MAS
IOUZF/QRP
1Z8CCW
IZ2EWR
IK2CIO
IZ8EDL
IQ3UD
ITORBW
IKOPHY
IOKWX

ARI PERUGIA
ISO/I50YY
IKIFVO/QRP
1Z8CCW
IZ5AXA
IK2CIO
IN3VVK
IQ3TR/3
1Z5DIY
ISOEBO
IYAFGM
11-2098/GE

ARI SANREMO

IQ3TR/3
IKOPEA
I1XSG/QRP
1Z8CCW
IN3ASW
IK2CIO
IN3VVK
IQORL
1Z5DIY
IKAGNI
IN3-489/TN
ARI TRENTO
IQ3TR/3
IKAMTK
11XSG
1Z8CCW
IINVU
IK2CIO
IN3BFW
IW1PNJ
IKADCX
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SINGOLO MISTO
SINGOLO FONIA
STAZIONI MARCONIANE
SWL

SEZIONE

MULTI OP. SINGOLO TX
QRP

SINGOLO 40

SINGOLO 80

SINGOLO CW
SINGOLO DIGITALE
STAZIONI IQ

SINGOLO MISTO
SINGOLO FONIA
STAZIONI MARCONIANE
SWL

SEZIONE

MULTI OP. SINGOLO TX
QRP

SINGOLO 40

SINGOLO 80

SINGOLO CW
SINGOLO DIGITALE
STAZIONI 1Q

SINGOLO MISTO
SINGOLO FONIA

SWL

SEZIONE

MULTI OP. SINGOLO TX
QRP

SINGOLO 40

SINGOLO 80

SINGOLO CW
SINGOLO DIGITALE
STAZIONI IQ

SINGOLO MISTO
SINGOLO FONIA
STAZIONI MARCONIANE
SWL

SEZIONE

MULTI OP. MULTI TX
MULTI OP. SINGOLO TX
QRP

SINGOLO 40

SINGOLO 80

SINGOLO CW
SINGOLO DIGITALE
STAZIONI IQ

SINGOLO MISTO
SINGOLO FONIA

SWL

SEZIONE

MULTI OP. MULTI TX
MULTI OP. SINGOLO TX
QRP

SINGOLO 40

SINGOLO 80

SINGOLO CW
SINGOLO DIGITALE
STAZIONI IQ

SINGOLO MISTO
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1Z5ILA
IQ5AE

ARI SANREMO
IQ3TR/3
IKOPEA
IZAEFV
1Z8CCW
1Z1PKV
IK2CIO
1Z8EDL
IQ5AE
1Z1LBG
1Z5ILA
IY4FGM
11-2098-GE
ARI SANREMO
IQ3NX
IQ3KU
11XSG
1Z8BRI
IV3KVC
IK2CIO
IN3VVK
IQ4FA
1Z1LBG
1Z5ILA
11-2098-GE
ARI SANREMO
IQ3NX
IQ3KU
1Z8JFL/1
1Z8CCW
IKOTUM
IK2CIO
IN3VVK
IQ5AE
1Z1LBG
1Z5ILA
11-2098-GE
ARI SANREMO
IQ3NX
IT9ZZO
1Z8JFL/1
1Z8CCW
IKOTUM
IN3FSR
IQ4FA
1Z3SQW
1Z5ILA
IY5PIS
12-6779
ARI MESTRE
IW1ARB
1QOYV
IW1BCO
1Z8CCW
IINVU
IZ8EPX
IN3VVK
IQ4FA
IKSUND
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SINGOLO FONIA
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MULTI OP. MULTI TX
MULTI OP. SINGOLO TX
QRP

SINGOLO 40

SINGOLO 80

SINGOLO DIGITALE
STAZIONI IQ

SINGOLO MISTO
SINGOLO FONIA
STAZIONI MARCONIANE
SWL
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MULTI OP. MULTI TX
MULTI OP. SINGOLO TX
QRP
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SINGOLO 80
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1Z8GUQ
12-6779
ARI ROMA
IW1ARB
IKOPEA
IW1BCO
1Z8CCW
IK4ADCX
IK2CIO
IN3VVK
IQ4FA
1Q1ZW
1Z8GUQ
12-6779

ARI SANREMO

IW1ARB
IK2CIO
IW1BCO
1Z8BRI
IKOBAL
1Z5DIY
14LCK/4
IQ4FA
IW3FVZ
IT9BUN
12-6779
ARI MESTRE
1Z8EDJ
1Z8CCW
IK3XJP
IK2CIO
ITOKXK
1Z1LBG
ISOBSR/IMO
IUSHPD
11-1169GE
IZ2FOS
IQ2BZ
IW1BCO
1Z8CCW
1Z3NOC
IK3SSO
1Z3LCP
IQ6AN
1Z8WDH
1Z5ILA
IY5PIS
IWABIF
ARI MESTRE
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SINGOLO FONIA
SWL

SEZIONE
MULTI OP. MULTI TX
MULTI OP. SINGOLO TX
QRP

SINGOLO 40
SINGOLO 80
SINGOLO CW
SINGOLO DIGITALE
STAZIONI IQ
SINGOLO MISTO
SINGOLO FONIA
SWL

SEZIONE
MULTI OP. MULTI TX
MULTI OP. SINGOLO TX
QRP

SINGOLO 40
SINGOLO 80
SINGOLO CW
SINGOLO DIGITALE
STAZIONI IQ
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SINGOLO FONIA
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QRP

SINGOLO 40
SINGOLO 80
SINGOLO CW
SINGOLO DIGITALE
SINGOLO MISTO
SINGOLO FONIA
SINGOLO YOUNG 25
SWL
MULTI OP. MULTI TX
MULTI OP. SINGOLO TX
QRP

SINGOLO 40
SINGOLO 80
SINGOLO CW
SINGOLO DIGITALE
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SINGOLO MISTO
SINGOLO FONIA
STAZIONI MARCONIANE
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SEZIONE
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